Student Services Online

Grades and Registration Status

Viewing Options

Hide my name and personal data Change... v Update View

This document does not constitute an official transcript. The information for Barnard and Teachers College students is incomplete on
this site.
The data on this page was last updated on Oct 1 2017 at 09:56PM.

Completed Columbia Points 53.50
Transfer Points None
Cumulative GPA 3.7188

Call# Course Section Title Points Grade Value Grade
75947 COMS 6998 E 005 ALGORITHMS GEOMETRIC LENS 3.00

Completed Columbia Points 0.00

Term GPA ---
Enrollment Status Part-Time

Call# Course Section Title Points Grade Value Grade
62620 STAT 8101 GR 001 Applied Causality 3.00 4.00 A
Completed Columbia Points 3.00

Term GPA 4.0000
Enrollment Status Part-Time

Call# Course Section Title Points Grade Value Grade
62530 STAT 6701 GR 001 FOUNDATIONS OF GRAPHICL 3.00 3.67 A-
Completed Columbia Points 3.00

Term GPA 3.6700
Enrollment Status Part-Time

Call# Course Section Title Points Grade Value Grade
23995 EEBM 9070 E 001 BIO-INSPIRED COMPUTATION 3.00 4.33 A+
Completed Columbia Points 3.00

Term GPA 4.3300



Enrollment Status

Call# Course Section
74867 COMS 4772 W 001
21107 COMS 6998 E 003
Completed Columbia Points

Term GPA

Enrollment Status

Call# Course Section
29601 COMS 4995 W 001
69393 COMS 6118 E 001
18497 COMS 6998 E 011
Completed Columbia Points

Term GPA

Enrollment Status

Call# Course Section
81781 BMEB 4020 W 001
73236 BMEE 4030 E 001
75376 COMS 6998 E 003
Completed Columbia Points

Term GPA

Enrollment Status

Call# Course Section
76588 COMS 4771 W 001
10663 CSEE 4824 W 001
14100 ELEN 6010 E 001
Completed Columbia Points

Term GPA

Enrollment Status

Call# Course Section
21840 BIOL 3004 W 001
23412 COMS 4733 W 001
62348 ECBM 4060 E 001
Completed Columbia Points

Term GPA

Enrollment Status

No Transfer Courses on Record

Title
ADVANCED MACHINE LEARNING
UBIQUITIOUS GENOMICS

Title

GPU COMPUTING

OPERATING SYSTEMS, II
ADVANCED DISTRIBUTED SYST

Title

COMP NEURO: CIRCUITS IN
NEURAL CONTROL ENGINEER
ADV SEM COMPUTATIONAL GEN

Title

MACHINE LEARNING
COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE
DESIGN PRIN FOR BIOL CIR

Title

NEUROBIO I:CELLULAR & MOL
COMPUTATNL ASPECTS OF ROB
INTRO GENOMIC INFO SCI &

Points
3.00
3.00
6.00

Points
3.00
3.00
3.00
9.00

Points
3.00
3.00
3.00
9.00

Points
3.00
3.00
4.50
10.50

Points
4.00
3.00
3.00
10.00

Part-Time

Grade Value

3.33
4.33

3.8300
Half-Time

Grade Value

3.00
4.00
4.00

3.6666
Half-Time

Grade Value

3.33
3.33
4.33

3.6633
Half-Time

Grade Value

3.67
4.00
4.00

3.9057
Half-Time

Grade Value

3.00
3.33
3.67

3.3000
Half-Time

Grade
B+
A+

Grade

Grade
B+
B+
A+

Grade

B+



Notes:

« About Columbia Points: The points in light gray are not added into Completed Columbia Points. These points have only a billing
purpose or represent classes that are not completed yet.

« About GPA: Not all Columbia schools display the GPA on this page.
GPA, Grade Point Average, is calculated as a weighted average where the weights are values assigned to each grade, see Grade
Value column. The formula used: GPA = sum(Grade Value * Points)/sum(Points). The classes for which you do not see a grade
value are not calculated into GPA. Depending on the grading system of the school, the grade values can vary from [0-4.00], [O-
4.33] or [0-10.00].
The sign --- indicates that there are no grades to calculate the GPA.




